g
0

un
0

0

gooogo
uboogno
U

gbood
goon

uboogno
oooo

ugooono

oobooobooboog

0 o o 0

uooooboobooan

gbobboboobooboboobod

Ul oOobOobboboobooboboobooobob

gboobobooboobooboboobooboobobboobooobo
gbooobobooboobuoobobooboobobobobobooboong

gboobobooboobooboboobooboobobboobooobo
gboboboboobobobooboann
ooobooooobobooobobooboboobobobooboboooboobo
gbobobobooogn

0 O0o0oooboboogobooobooboooboobo

=
(=]
(2]

/1
/2
/3
7/4
7/5
7/6
77
/8
779
7/10
7/11
7/12
7/13
7/14
7/15
7/16
/17
7/18
7/19
7/20
7/21
7/22
7/23
7/24
7/25
7/26
/27

-
~
o

-
o O O O

O O O O O OO0 O O O OO0 O OO0 OO F, NOUTWwwU

o
o 0o 0o o o o ols
=

o O O O Ok O O O Fr O O O F W~

N O O O O OO0 OO OO OO0 OO O O O o o O

O © W O O NO O O O OO0 O OOk OO0 Ok OOk O FL N
O O O O O ON O O O OO0 O OO0 O OO0 WwWwo o kr oo u

12 0 0

O O Ok O O OO O O O OO0 O OO0 OO0 0O OO0 o o o o

ooboooobod
gboboboboobooboooobooboooboobooobooonn



oo
un
g

O
O

o

ogooo
ubooooboooo
gbooboboobuogbooboboobuoobobbobbooboobobbo
gboooboooboboobooobgooobooboobooboboo
gbobooboobbobobooboobbooboobboobooboobbooobdgd
gooobooogboobooobooogboooboobooooboboooboobooo
gboboboboobooboboobuoobooboobooboobobooboonn
gboobobobooboooboboobooboobooboooboooboboobooon
ogo
ugbooogogn
ubooboooboboobooobooboboobooboobooboboobooonbo
gboobogoobobooboobobboboobobbobod
gbooobooobobooboobooboboobooboobobbooboobo
oobooooboboogbooooboboboobooobooboobobbooboboo
gbobobobooboobobobooboobooboobooobooobobooobooonn
gogd

gooobooogobooobooboooboobooooboooobooobooboooboDbo
oooooboooboobo

oo ouooooobooooooouooooooooo
00000000000 [0OO0O0004dhttp://www. jppn.ne.jp/nagasaki/
gdodobooodoooooooooooooon
Ooo0odoooOoo 0O000Q0957-26-0027




22

21

24

22

30

21

24

21

26

27




